10/24/2020 19 : 47

Image# 202010249336528450 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	hedule E)		TUNES			PAGE 1 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				С	C00620971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour r	report 🗶 New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M /	
٦	Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.			Date		Distribution/Dissemination
					10	D D / Y Y Y Y 23 2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amo	ount	
	Ste 1003 City	State	Zip Code			23000.00
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D : VSG8MA1GZD0
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type			rsement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	x Presi	ident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee Authentic Campaigns			Date	e of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
					^M 10 [/]	^D 23 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St			Am	ount	
	City	State	Zip Code			23208.04
	Richmond	VA	23223-5302			: VSG8MA1GYZ0 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	ght:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Pres	ident	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary X General
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent I	Expenditures		··· ► []	-7-	46208.04
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independer	nt Expenditures		··· ► []		· · · · · · · · ·
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶	-7-	· · · · · · · ·
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	iny candidate or authorized				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[[]]	ingthe Filed	M	/ D D	
	Signature		<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	ie 10	24	2020

Image# 202010249336528451 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	ENDENT EXPEND	IIUNES			PAGE 2	OF 9 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II		
F	or Our Future		C00620971				
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour	report X New rep	oort Amends rep		/ M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	IQM Corporation			[10	/ D D / 24	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				1654.35
	Manhasset	NY	11030-1802			ID: VSG8MA	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [M M	/ D D /	YYYYY
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	nt:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presic	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disburseme 2020		Primary	General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distributior	/Dissemination
	Authentic Campaigns				^M 10	/ 23 /	Y Y Y Y 2020
	Mailing Address 1120 N 27th St			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				3737.33
	Richmond	VA	23223-5302			D:VSG8MA	1GZ81
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	x House	District: 10
	DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	Presid		Senate	State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		3737.33	Disburseme 2020		Primary	General X
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures		··· ▶	-7-		5391.68
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· •	1 1		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Dat	e 10	24	/ 202	20
	Signature					·	

Image# 202010249336528452 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 3 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future				1000	C00620971
					С	00020971
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour	report X New re	port Amends rep		M M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	IQM Corporation			- I F	^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 24 2020
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amo	unt	
	City	State	Zip Code			551.45
	Manhasset	NY	11030-1802			ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		И М	
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Presic	lent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6735740.70	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:	Primary X General
					Other (sp	pecify) ►
	Full Name of Payee America Votes				of Publi	lic Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address				10	24 2020
	Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave	⊧ NW		Amo	unt	
	Ste 600	Ctata	Zin Code			27024.42
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-4324			37024.42 D : VSG8MA1GYY2
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date	of Disb	bursement or Obligation
	Digital Communications (Estimate)		Type	. L		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	lent	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disburseme 2020		Primary X General
		y			Other (s	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures				37575.87
					-7-	51515.01
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	nt Expenditures		·· ► []	-7	
				_		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			••••	-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorize	•			
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10	24	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	Signature				27	

Image# 202010249336528453 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)						PAGE 4	OF 9 F FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE	(In Full)				FEC II		
For Our Future					1000	C00620971	
					С	C00620971	
Check if 🗶 24-hour rep	oort 48-hour report	× New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /		Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	A otiona Frind			Date	e of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
For Our Future	ACTION FUND				10 ^M	/ D D / 23	2020 Y
Mailing Address PO	Box 34390			Amo	ount		
City		State	Zip Code				16.91
Washington		DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditu Phone Banking Servi	ire ces 10/23-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	YYYYY
Name of Federal Car	ıdidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R J	R, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	ident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To Per Election for			6735740.70	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	y 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee Authentic Cam	oaigns			Date	e of Publi	/ D D /	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address 12	120 N 27th St			Am	ount	23	2020
City		State	Zip Code				4074.59
Richmond		VA	23223-5302			D:VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditu Digital Advertising (E			Category/ Type		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Car	ndidate		X Support	Office Sou	ght:	x House	District: 08
Cartwright, Matt, , ,			Oppose	Pres	ident	Senate	State: PA
Calendar Year-To Per Election for			4074.59	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (sp	Primar	y X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uni	temized Independent Expe	enditures		••			
(c) TOTAL Independe	nt Expenditures						
with, or at the request	ry I certify that the indepe or suggestion of, any can political party committee or	ididate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gai	l, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	/ D D 24	/ Y Y 202	20
Signature							

Image# 202010249336528454 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 5	OF 9 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		
F	or Our Future						
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends rep		M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			[10	/ D D / 23	2020 Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				16.91
	Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or (
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House	District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	× Presid	dent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disburseme 2020		Primary	K General
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publ	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
	NP Consulting Inc.			- I I	^M 10	/ D D / 23	2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW						
	Ste 1003			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				9200.00
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D:VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type] [M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht:	X House	District: 02
	ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent	Senate	State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		15192.64	Disburseme 2020		Primary	General
					,	. ,,	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit	tures			-7		9216.91
				_			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper	nditures		··· ▶	-7		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
	()				-7	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or	lidate or authorize	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Elast-	nically Filed]	M M /			Y Y
	Signature		Dat	ie 10	24	202	20

Image# 202010249336528455 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(S	chedule E)					PAGE 6 FOR SE OF I	OF 9 FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC ID		
F	For Our Future				С	C00620971	
Cł	neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends rep	oort filed	on/	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Public	c Distribution/E	Dissemination
					10 ^M	23	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
	City Sta	ate	Zip Code				798.79
	Washington D	C	20043-4390		Transaction I	D: VSG8MA1 Irsement or Ob	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-11/1 (Estimate)		Category/ Type				Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House D	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		070574070	Disbur 2020	rsement For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	2020	Other (sp	ecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee				Date of Public	c Distribution/E	Dissemination
	Toskr, Inc				10 ^{//}	24 /	2020
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount		
	FI 3						
		ate	Zip Code		Transaction		4484.86
		CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID Date of Disbu	ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M /	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office	Sought:	House D	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Primary	X General
				ľ			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			►			5283.65
						,	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			▶			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
							-
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o party committee) any political party committee or its age	r authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flootnom	ically Filed1 -	M			Y Y
	Signature	Lectron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Dat	te 10) 24	2020)

Image# 202010249336528456 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 7	OF 9 FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FFC II		
F	or Our Future				100		
					С	C00620971	
Ch	eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo		I M		YYYYY
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination
	NP Consulting Inc.			Λ	10	/ D D / 23	2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amou	int		
	Ste 1003						
	City	State	Zip Code				4600.00
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	nt:	House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Presid	ent	Senate	State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		6735740.70	2020 C	ther (sp	pecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
	NP Consulting Inc.				10 ^M	/ D D / 23	2020
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amou	unt		
	Ste 1003			Amot			
	City	State	Zip Code				11500.00
	Washington	DC	20005-3939			D:VSG8MA1 ursement or C	
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		× Support	Office Sough	nt:	x House	District: 03
	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		108389.06	Disbursemer 2020		Primary	K General
					(-		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures					16100.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Exp	enditures		·· •			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
				·· •	-7-		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any car party committee) any political party committee o	ndidate or authorized					
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,			M M /	DD		YYY
	Signature	[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 10	24	202	.0

Image# 202010249336528457 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 23 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	99419.11
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZ08 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-10/31 (Estimate)	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 D D / Y Y Y Y 10 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	690.00
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1GZ49 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	▶ 100109.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 24 2020
Signature	

Image# 202010249336528458 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 9 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V					
F	For Our Future							
			C C00620971					
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New re	port Amends repo	rt filed on					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	NP Consulting Inc.		10 D D / Y Y Y Y 2020					
	Mailing Address 1250 I St NW		Amount					
	Ste 1003							
	City State	Zip Code	2300.00					
	Washington DC	20005-3939	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZ99 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)	Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04					
	HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV					
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	13355.99	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ►					
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
	Mailing Address							
			Amount					
	City State	Zip Code						
	Purpose of Expenditure		Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
		Category/ Type						
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:					
		Oppose	President Senate State:					
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary General					
	Per Election for Office Sought		Other (specify)					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		226276.76					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro	nically Filed] Date	10 24 2020					
	Signature							